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Onsite 9 and 11 am
Online 11 am • brookwoodchurch.org/liveSUNDAY SERVICES
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MINISTRY SPOTLIGHT 
BROOKWOOD JOB OPENINGS
Meet the team, experience the enthusiasm, and get involved! 
Stop by Ministry Spotlight in the Concourse or visit 
brookwoodchurch.org/ministryspotlight.

MESSAGE RESOURCES
Resources to complement Sunday’s message, your  
Bible study, and kids’ conversations are available  
at brookwoodchurch.org/resources.

LET’S CONNECT
Scan QR code or stop by the Welcome Center.

 New Here   Prayer Request   Give   Next Steps

DOWNLOAD THE APP



FEATURED EVENTS | August 8, 2021

       GROW
Essentials Interest Meeting 
Thursday, August 26 • 6:30–7:15 pm • Pod I or 
Sunday, August 29 • 10:20–11 am • Pod I or
Tuesday, August 31 • 6:30–7:15 pm • Pod I or
Tuesday, September 7 • 6:30–7:15 pm • Pod I

Men’s Connecting Point
Monday, September 13 • 6:30–8:30 pm 
Pod C

       JOIN IN
Welcome Reception
Today! • 10:15 am • Pod I 

Blood Drive
Sunday, August 15 • 8:30 am–12:30 pm 
Parking Lot

Baptism with Food Trucks ($$)
Sunday, August 15 • 6:30 pm 
Amphitheater

Choir Kick-off Dinner
Wednesday, August 25 • 6–8:30 pm 
Pod D

Worship Workshop
Saturday, August 28 • 9 am–Noon 
Auditorium

Get Involved! Membership Class
Sunday, September 12 • 3–5 pm 
Auditorium
Get Involved! Ministry and 
Small Group Samplers
Sunday, September 12 • 5–6 pm 

       FAMILIES
Special Friends Summer Splash
Friday, August 13 • 5:45–7:45 pm 
Discovery Island Waterpark 

Switch and Axis 
So Long Summer • Grades 5–8
Sunday, August 22 • 9 and 11 am 
South Campus

Youth Flag Football • K5–Grade 6
Tuesdays and Thursdays • South Campus 
August 31–November 4 • 5:45–7 pm 

Men’s Basketball
Tuesdays and Thursdays • South Campus 
August 24–November 4 • 6–9 pm

Special Friends Fall Hoedown
Ages 14 and older
Friday, September 24 • 6–9 pm • Auditorium

Visit brookwoodchurch.org/events or the 
app for details and to register.

       GROW
Women’s Connecting Point
Monday, September 20 • 6:30–8 pm 
Pod C

Care Ministries Training
Mondays • September 20–November 15 
6:30–9 pm • Chapel or 
Tuesdays • September 21–November 16 
9:30 am–Noon • Chapel

Re|Engage
Sundays beginning September 26 
5:15–7 pm • Pod C

Men’s Advance
Friday–Sunday • October 22–24 
Asbury Hills • Cleveland SC


